

Trinity College Gawler Inc Head: Mr Nick Hately B.Ed., MLM.Ed., MBA, MACE, MACEL, FGLF PO Box 131, Gawler, South Australia 5118 Telephone: 08 8522 0666 Facsmilie: 08 8522 0631 Email: office@trinity.sa.edu.au www.trinity.sa.edu.au ABN: 15 742 803 718 CRICOS Provider Codes 00374C / 02709B

## Schedule of International Fees & Charges 2022

All costs shown are in Australian dollars

Annual Tuition Fees		
Junior High School - Yrs 8-10	\$	21,100
Senior High School - Yrs 11-12	\$	22,600
Annual Non-Tuition Fees		
Administration & Student Support	\$	500
OSHC (1 Year)	\$	537
SACE Fee Yr 10	\$ \$ \$	250
SACE Fee Yr 11	\$	469
SACE Fee Yr 12	\$	1,033
OSHC must be paid in advance for the duration of course.		
SACE South Australian Certificate of Education (enrolment, assessment & certification.)		
Other Fees and Charges		
Airport Transfer	\$	50
Uniform (one set of Winter & Summer)	\$	700
Text Books & Stationery (average cost Yrs 8-12)	\$	400
Yr 11 & 12 Laptop (can BYOD)	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1,000
Year 11 Presentation Ball (male)	\$	250
Year 11 Presentation Ball (female)	\$	400
Year 12 Formal	\$	100
Year 12 Jumper	\$	100
Annual Musical Instrument Hire		400
Annual Private Music Tuition	\$	1,170
Camps and Excursions		variable
Homestay Accommodation		
Homestay Bond (one off, refundable)	\$	800
Fee per week. Includes 3 meals/day, laundry, reasonable use of utilities	\$	287